DATA SHEET
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
LG-5630WKZ-DT-1-CW-A02
0.4W Power Light LED
DOC. NO  :   QW0905-LG-5630WKZ-DT-1-CW-A02
REV.         :    A
DATE        :    11 - Apr. - 2011
Pb
Lead-Free Parts
發行
DCC
立碁電子
1/15Page
 Product  Model Designation System
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
CW - T  -  - 56 1DWK30LG
30:3.0mm57:5.7mmLG:Ligitek
-CW: Cool WhiteT:Tape&Reel
X7 X8   X9 X10
Package
56:5.6mm
Dimension(W)
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5           X6
Dimension(L)Title ZenerEmitting Color
WK:White Color
 X1       X2    X3     X4     X5       X6   X7      X8           X9         X10
 - Z
D:Yellow Diffused
Epoxy Color
 X -
Chip Modification
-X: 2 chip in 1(Parallel)
-1: 1 chip in 1
-2: 2 chip in 1(Series)
  Chromaticity Coordinates
-NW: Neutral White
-WW: Warm White
Bin Modification
 LIGITEK ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Property of Ligitek Only
2/15
 *. Cove / Undershelf / Task lighting.
 *. Traffic signaling / Beacons / Rail crossing and Wayside lighting.
 *. More Energy Efficient than lncandescent and most Halogen lamps.
 *.Suitable for all SMT assembly and soldering methodes
 *. RoHS compliant
 *. Pb-Free Reflow soldering application
 *. White colored SMTpackage
 Features
 *.  Commercial and Residential Architectural lighting.
 *. Portable(flashlight,bicycle).
 *. Automotive Exterior (Stop-Tail-Tum,CHMSL,Mirror Side Repeat).
 *. Backlights(Monitor,TV) / Light Guides.
 *. Reading Light (car,bus,aircraft)
 Typical Applications
 *. Mini-accent / Uplighters / Downlighters / Orientation lighting
 *. Fiber Optic Alternative / Decorative / Entertainment lighting.
 *. Security / Garden lighting.
Page
Dimension
C
Anode(+)
3.0
2.30.31.6
2.1
0.8
0.5
1.62
0.51.280.8 6.8
3.8
0.9
5.6
2.0
Recommended Solder Patterns
5.3
Note:
  1.The tolerance unless mentioned is ±0.1mm,unit=mm.
 2.The slug has polarity as anode.
 3.It is strongly recommended to apply on electrically isolated
 heat conducting film between the slug and contact surfaces.
A C
Cathode(-)
Slug